



M-100D (1B M-65RAD) TB00278-1

TB04914-0	Electric Drill ASSY		
	Parts #	Discription	Amount
1	TP08005-0	YUKIWA CHUCK 10MM	1
2	TQ06534-0	GEAR CASE W/#3.18	1
3	TQ06535-0	SLEEVE BEARING A	1
4	TQ06536-0	BEVEL GEAR B	1
5	TQ06537-0	SPINDLE	1
6	TP06626-0	BALL BEARING 6200	1
7	TQ06539-0	BEARING BRACKET W/#22	1
8	TQ06543-0	BALL BEARING 627	1
9	TB04918-0	ARMATURE ASSY 115V	1
10	TQ06540-0	BALL BEARING 608	1
11	TQ06549-0	PAN SCREW W/WASHER M5X3.5	2
12	TP08006-0	CHUCK HANDLE 10EL	1
13	TB04919-0	STATOR ASSY 115V	1
14	TQ06547-0	PAN SCREW W/WASHER M5X5	2
15	TQ06548-0	PLUG CORD	1
16	TQ06544-0	PAN SCREW W/WASHER M4X4.5	2
17	TQ06550-0	CORD ARMOR	1
18	TQ06551-0	SLEEVE BEARING B	1
19	TQ06552-0	WASHER	1
20	TQ06553-0	PINION	1
21	TQ06554-0	BEVEL GEAR A	1
22	TQ06555-0	SLEEVE BEARING C	1
23	TQ06556-0	FRAME	1
24	TQ06557-0	RUBBER SHEET	2
25	TQ06558-0	SWITCH HANDLE COVER W/#24	1
26	TQ06559-0	SWITCH	1
27	TP04809-0	+SCREW 4X14	4
28	TQ06562-0	CONDENSER	1
29	TB04920-0	BRUSH ASSY	2
30	TQ06563-0	BRUSH HOLDER	2
31	TQ06564-0	PAN SCREW W/WASHER M4X10	1
32	TQ06565-0	CORD CLAMP	1
33	TQ06566-0	PAN SCREW W/WASHER M4X6	1